
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #015: CE #093 - PR 64 Vestibule 104 Electric

Heaters
CONTRACT COMPANY: Hart Electric

1959 Highway 37
Hibbing, Minnesota 55746

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-008:WS 08 Electrical - Hart Electric

DATE CREATED: 11/03/2023 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 11/14/2023 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  PR 64 Vestibule 104 Heater    CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $3,607.37

DESCRIPTION:
CE #093 - PR 64 Vestibule 104 Electric Heaters
See the attached PR. Provide a Quote with a detailed cost breakdown. 

ATTACHMENTS:
Estimate 1543-R.pdf   17073.3 - RFP 64 - Vestibule Electric Heat.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #015

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.08 - Work Scope 08 PR 64 Vestibule 104 Electric Heaters Other $ 3,607.37

    Subtotal: $3,607.37

    Grand Total: $3,607.37

The original (Contract Sum) $ 917,315.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 53,570.26
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 970,885.26
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,607.37
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 974,492.63
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  
 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  Hart Electric
1959 Highway 37
Hibbing Minnesota 55746

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 11/3/2023  02:19 PM  

     

 

CCO #015

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HDQ29BBF04QWMZ414Y3S3TYT?sig=03a2600ed209d536b5cbf345c702494f86f5ebfe349ed274c1ab7f60b817bf39
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HD49K9PE0ZT0295H2YRRW1EP?sig=a547b014fd92ebfbe2586877ec814c3c93e65362477e1f95e8c7c9d0083fd152

