E CCO #019

GRAND RAPIDS
A AT

CiTY OF GRAND RAPIDS
PERMIT PORTAL

ICS Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 1401 NW 3rd Ave
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Phone: (763) 354-2670

Contract Change Order #019: CE #122 - Hart CO - East Lobby Electrical

Work
CONTRACT COMPANY: Hart Electric CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-008:WS 08 Electrical - Hart Electric
1959 Highway 37
Hibbing, Minnesota 55746
DATE CREATED: 9/25/2024 CREATED BY: Austin May (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)
CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0
REQUEST RECEIVED LOCATION
FROM:
DESIGNATED REVIEWER: REVIEWED BY:
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:
INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:
REFERENCE: CHANGE REASON: Client Request
PAID IN FULL: No EXECUTED: No
ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amount Based SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days
FIELD CHANGE: No TOTAL AMOUNT: $5,936.70
DESCRIPTION:
CE #122 - Hart CO - East Lobby Electrical Work
This CO is for the work needed completed in the East Lobby ceiling.
ATTACHMENTS:
Estimate 1625.pdf
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #019
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | 5--5.08 - Work Scope 08 Hart CO - East Lobby Electrical Work Other $ 5,936.70
Subtotal: $5,936.70
Grand Total: $5,936.70
The original (Contract Sum) $ 917,315.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 68,990.68
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 986,305.68
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 5,936.70
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 992,242.38
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days
Hart Electric City of Grand Rapids City of Grand Rapids
1959 Highway 37 420 North Pokegama Ave 420 North Pokegama Ave
Hibbing Minnesota 55746 Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744 Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE

ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 9/25/2024 08:47 AM



Hart Electric

Estimate

10963 Meadowlark Lane
Hibbing, MN 55746 Date Estimate #
6/13/2024 1625
Name / Address

City of Grand Rapids

420 North Pokegama Avenue

Grand Rapids MN 55744

Project
Description Qty Cost Total

Project: Yanmar Arena
RE: Electrical for new ceiling in the main lobby.
Labor 48 109.00 5,232.00
misc wire nuts and fasteners 1 45.00 45.00
Project Manager 1 120.00 120.00
10 % overhead and profit 539.70 539.70
Estimater:Jeff Hart
218 966-6402 Total $5,936.70

E-mail

hartelect@hotmail.com




